
CAMILO ANDRES VARGAS LINARES

CC 80804305

10/12/1985 CO-COLOMBIA

3014280473 camiandvargasl@gmail.com

Primera Segunda -

NN0224 NM0219 -

ASTRAZENECA ASTRAZENECA -

UNIDAD DE 
SERVICIOS 
FONTIBON

UNIDAD DE 
SERVICIOS 
FONTIBON

-

17/12/2021 31/01/2022 -

CO-Colombia CO-Colombia -

FFFHR7NOF2IPN3LCBU46A
R3Z46TW4XXJXLU7U7R3C
HUYTG3HSBVQ

XR5IS6MJZJKJIMBOX7YIICF
FAA2UGVFQS7AO2CTEFIS
KMKJIRM4A

-

09/05/2022 09/05/2022 -

Ver certificado en MiVacuna

View certificate in MiVacuna

https://mivacuna.sispro.gov.co/MiVacuna/CDVCOL/ValCertDigVac?s=VTJGc2RHVmtYMThJSzRRbUJTK1hVV2ZjUW9aOHZZNU9JOFRWTUROb01TOVhpNmNKZHhLKzNoQzRpdmtBQVZBcFRLbHhOSmJZV2t5WUJrK09JQVRMQ2pka3RscXYwSVQzeUZFeGRpc1Zwdlk9
https://mivacuna.sispro.gov.co/MiVacuna/CDVCOL/ValCertDigVac?s=VTJGc2RHVmtYMThJSzRRbUJTK1hVV2ZjUW9aOHZZNU9JOFRWTUROb01TOVhpNmNKZHhLKzNoQzRpdmtBQVZBcFRLbHhOSmJZV2t5WUJrK09JQVRMQ2pka3RscXYwSVQzeUZFeGRpc1Zwdlk9

